
Ordered by Stop Time

TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP 11/14/2023

Henley Bus 94 - Route 92 AM

LOCATIONTIME

MACY, BILL

BUS SHOP5:55 am 1

A ST & ROCKY POINT RD6:33 am 2

HARRIMAN SPRINGS RESORT6:36 am 3

26937 ROCKY POINT RD6:37 am 4

EASY ST & ROCKY POINT RD - 

TURN AROUND ONLY

6:37 am 5

25820 ROCKY POINT RD6:39 am 6

HWY 140 W & GREYLOCK WAY6:44 am 7

HWY 140 W & VARNEY CREEK 

RD - OFF ROAD STOP

6:46 am 8

ELM ST & HWY 140 W - DIRT 

AREA JUST PAST STORE

6:49 am 9

ODESSA  RANCH6:50 am 10

EAGLE RIDGE RD & HWY 140 W6:56 am 11

HENLEY ELEMENTARY (450)7:25 am 12

HENLEY HIGH (470)7:26 am 13

HENLEY JUNIOR HIGH (460)7:27 am 14

Henley Route 63 AM

LOCATIONTIME

32 SIGMUND, NICK

BUS SHOP6:15 am 1

BUS SHOP6:15 am 2

14905 S POE VALLEY RD6:37 am 3

15332 S POE VALLEY RD6:38 am 4

16000 S POE VALLEY RD6:39 am 5

18158 S POE VALLEY RD6:41 am 6

20954 SOUTH POE VALLEY RD6:43 am 7

S POE VALLEY RD & SCHAUPP 

RD (VEHICLE AND PARENT)

6:46 am 8

22622 SCHAUPP RD6:46 am 9

23072 SCHAUPP RD6:47 am 10

23909 SCHAUPP RD - HOUSE AT 

BEDFIELD CEMETARY ROAD

6:49 am 11

HARPOLD RD & SCHAUPP RD 

(VEHICLE & PARENT)

6:54 am 12

HARPOLD RD & BEDFIELD 

CEMETERY RD

6:56 am 13

HARPOLD BRIDGE @ NORTH 

POE VALLEY RD

7:02 am 14

19993 N POE VALLEY RD7:09 am 15

19550 N POE VALLEY RD7:10 am 16

19140 N POE VALLEY RD7:10 am 17

13589 CRYSTAL SPRINGS RD7:17 am 18

13363 CRYSTAL SPRINGS RD7:18 am 19

LOST RIVER RD & CRYSTAL 

SPRINGS RD

7:20 am 20

10909 CRYSTAL SPRINGS RD7:22 am 21

10571 CRYSTAL SPRINGS RD7:23 am 22

TURN AROUND AT BOAT 

LAUNCH ON CRYSTAL SPRINGS 

RD

7:24 am 23

10480 CRYSTAL SPRINGS RD7:24 am 24

8080 HILL RD - USUALLY PM 

ONLY

7:27 am 25

9560 HILL RD7:33 am 26

6202 REEDER RD7:36 am 27

6149 REEDER RD7:36 am 28

6091 REEDER RD7:37 am 29

5538 REEDER RD7:37 am 30

4550 REEDER RD7:38 am 31

HENLEY ELEMENTARY 

SCHOOL (470)

7:45 am 32

HENLEY HIGH SCHOOL (450)7:45 am 33

HENLEY JUNIOR HIGH (460)7:46 am 34

Henley Route 36 AM

LOCATIONTIME

7 ROCKHOLT, JEFF

BUS SHOP6:30 am 1

11445 HWY 666:44 am 2

11923 HWY 666:45 am 3

12331 HIGHWAY 666:45 am 4

13619 HWY 66 - JOHNSON 

CORNER - OFF ROAD STOP

6:47 am 5

HWY 66 & KENO TERRACE DR6:47 am 6

HWY 66 & PARK AVE6:50 am 7

HWY 66 & MCCORMICK RD6:51 am 8

HWY 66 & NEEDLE DAM RD - 

OFF ROAD STOP

6:52 am 9

BRENNAN DR & HWY 666:53 am 10

16575  HWY 666:54 am 11

HWY 66 & HAMAKER 

MOUNTAIN RD

6:59 am 12

16800 HWY 66 @ SPORTSMAN 

TRAILER PARK

7:00 am 13

KENO WORDEN RD & WHITE 

GOOSE DR

7:04 am 14

RED WING LOOP & GREEN 

WING LOOP

7:04 am 15

11522 RED WING LOOP7:05 am 16

11742 WHISPERING PINES DR7:06 am 17

11855 WHISPERING PINES DR7:07 am 18

12183 KANN SPRINGS7:08 am 19

12350 KANN SPRINGS RD7:09 am 20

KANN SPRINGS DR & PIONEER 

DR

7:10 am 21

13550 KANN SPRINGS DR7:11 am 22

KANN SPRINGS & TUCKERS 

XING - TURN AROUND ONLY

7:12 am 23

KENO WORDEN RD AND KENO 

ELEMENARTY

7:17 am 24

12176  HWY 667:22 am 25

11516-11470 HWY 66 MP 53 - STOP 

AT ADOPT A HIGHWAY SIGN

7:23 am 26

11212 HWY 66 - OFF ROAD STOP7:23 am 27

11092 HWY 667:23 am 28

HWY 66 & KERNS SWAMP RD - 

OFF ROAD STOP

7:24 am 29

HENLEY ELEMENTARY (450)7:45 am 30

HENLEY HIGH SCHOOL (470)7:47 am 31

HENLEY JUNIOR HIGH (460)7:49 am 32

Henley Route 40 AM

LOCATIONTIME

35

BUS SHOP6:35 am 1

BEAR VALLEY  & KENO 

WORDEN RD - OFF ROAD STOP

6:50 am 2

BEN GAY RD & KENO WORDEN 

RD

6:51 am 3

KENO WORDEN RD & EAGLE 

CLAW DR

6:52 am 4

KENO WORDEN RD & BUCK RD7:01 am 5

ANTLER DR & KENO WORDEN 

RD

7:01 am 6

12590 KENO WORDEN RD7:05 am 7

CLOVER CREEK RD & 

STAGECOACH RD

7:08 am 8

BEN KERNS RD & CLOVER 

CREEK RD

7:08 am 9

CLOVER CREEK RD & HOWARD 

LN

7:09 am 10

CLOVER CREEK RD & NORTH 

PUCKUTT LANE

7:10 am 11

CLOVER CREEK RD & WILLIE 

LOWN LN

7:10 am 12

CLOVER CREEK RD & OLD 

WAGON RD

7:10 am 13

9110 MCLAUGHLIN LN7:12 am 14

8403 MCLAUGHLIN LN7:13 am 15

BIG BUCK LN & MCLAUGHLIN 

LN

7:14 am 16

8910 MCLAUGHLIN LN7:16 am 17

CLOVER CREEK RD & FREIGHT 

ROAD LN

7:18 am 18

CLOVER CREEK RD & PINEY CT 

& CLOVER CREEK RD

7:20 am 19

HENLEY ELEMENTARY 

SCHOOL (470)

7:41 am 20

HENLEY HIGH SCHOOL (450)7:42 am 21

HENLEY JUNIOR HIGH (460)7:42 am 22

Henley Route 52 AM

LOCATIONTIME

69 MORRIS, WILLIAM

BUS SHOP6:39 am 1

8505 MATNEY WAY7:00 am 2

8810 MATNEY WAY7:00 am 3

14747 CHEYNE RD7:03 am 4

13811 CHEYNE RD7:04 am 5

8760 ELLIOTT RD7:05 am 6

8080 ELLIOTT RD7:05 am 7

12821 HWY 397:07 am 8

7410 DEHLINGER LN7:07 am 9

7590 DEHLINGER LN7:08 am 10

9251 DEHLINGER LANE7:10 am 11

9393 DEHLINGER LANE7:10 am 12

13808 HILL RD7:12 am 13

14045 HILL RD - PICK UP 

STUDENTS & TURN AROUND

7:12 am 14

HILL RD & CHALET7:15 am 15

11421 HILL RD7:15 am 16

10835 HILL RD7:16 am 17

10610 HILL RD7:16 am 18

FAIRCLIFF & REEDER RD7:18 am 19

9205 REEDER RD7:18 am 20

8644 REEDER RD7:19 am 21

7812 REEDER RD7:20 am 22

7339 REEDER RD7:20 am 23

8906 ROCKING HORSE LN7:21 am 24

ROCKING HORSE LN & 

APPALOOSA CT

7:23 am 25

ROCKING HORSE LN & PINTO 

CT

7:23 am 26
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ROCKING HORSE LN & 

PALOMINO CT

7:24 am 27

ROCKING HORSE LN & SORREL 

CT

7:25 am 28

8218 ROCKINGHORSE LANE7:26 am 29

7859 SHORT RD7:28 am 30

7404 SHORT RD7:30 am 31

HENLEY ELEMENTARY 

SCHOOL (470)

7:34 am 32

HENLEY HIGH SCHOOL (450)7:34 am 33

HENLEY JUNIOR HIGH (460)7:35 am 34

Henley Route 44 AM

LOCATIONTIME

18 HEDGES, REBECCA

BUS SHOP6:40 am 1

7708 E HWY 1406:56 am 2

7840 E HWY 1406:56 am 3

8314 E HWY 1406:57 am 4

9726 HWY 140 E (OFF ROAD 

STOP)

6:58 am 5

HWY 140 - O & C TRAIL7:02 am 6

4747 PINE GROVE RD7:05 am 7

HERR COURT & PINE GROVE 

RD

7:06 am 8

4162 PINE GROVE RD7:07 am 9

3936 PINE GROVE RD7:08 am 10

HAL CT & MALLORY DR7:08 am 11

GORDON ST & MALLORY DR7:08 am 12

11910 MALLORY DR7:09 am 13

CHRISTINE LN & MALLORY DR7:10 am 14

11911 CLOVIS7:11 am 15

3707 PINE GROVE RD7:12 am 16

PINE GROVE RD & RAMIREZ RD7:12 am 17

LUPINE LN & PINE GROVE RD - 

MOSTLY PM

7:13 am 18

COUNTRY LN & PINE GROVE 

RD

7:13 am 19

MIRACLE DR & PINE GROVE RD7:14 am 20

PINE GROVE RD & NEWLUN DR7:15 am 21

PINE GROVE RD & SEUTTER PL7:15 am 22

3635 PINE TREE DR7:17 am 23

10215 WILDWOOD LN7:18 am 24

3542 EVERGREEN DR7:18 am 25

PINE GROVE RD & SCOTCH 

PINE RD

7:19 am 26

2877 IVAN LN7:22 am 27

3243 VALE RD7:26 am 28

ARANT RD & VALE RD7:27 am 29

ARANT RD & AURORA DR7:27 am 30

HENLEY ELEMENTARY (470)7:35 am 31

HENLEY HIGH (450)7:40 am 32

HENLEY JR HIGH SCHOOL (460)7:42 am 33

Henley Route 55 AM

LOCATIONTIME

72

BUS SHOP6:45 am 1

HWY 66 & JAKE RD6:52 am 2

PAT DR & ROUND LAKE RD6:55 am 3

ROUND LAKE RD BIG MAIL 

BOXES

6:59 am 4

ROUND LAKE RD & 

MEADOWBROOK CT

7:02 am 5

MEADOWBROOK CT & 

RAVENWOOD DR

7:02 am 6

14011 RAVENWOOD DR7:02 am 7

3780 ROUND LAKE RD7:03 am 8

ROUND LAKE RD MOBILE 

HOME PARK

7:03 am 9

4080 ROUND LAKE RD7:03 am 10

WYATT LN & ROUND LAKE RD7:08 am 11

BALSAM DR & ORINDALE RD7:17 am 12

7008 AIRWAY DR7:31 am 13

6920 AIRWAY DR7:31 am 14

6840 AIRWAY DR7:32 am 15

AIRWAY DR & REDDING ST7:32 am 16

AIRWAY DR & PATTERSON ST7:32 am 17

AIRWAY DR & NILE ST7:33 am 18

5800 AIRWAY DR7:33 am 19

AIRWAY DR & LOGAN DR7:34 am 20

6751 HENLEY RD7:40 am 21

7123 HENLEY RD7:41 am 22

7249 HENLEY RD7:41 am 23

7359 HENLEY RD7:41 am 24

HENLEY ELEMENTARY 

SCHOOL (470)

7:42 am 25

HENLEY HIGH SCHOOL (450)7:44 am 26

HENLEY JUNIOR HIGH (460)7:45 am 27

Henley Bus 66 -  Route 51 AM

LOCATIONTIME

BUS SHOP6:50 am 1

10751 HORIZON ST7:10 am 2

11233 HORIZON ST7:11 am 3

11231 JENNIE DR7:13 am 4

PULL STRAIGHT ON TO LEE ST. 

- P/U STUDENT AND THEN TURN 

AROUND

7:13 am 5

HOOTER ST & OLD MIDLAND 

RD

7:19 am 6

MCKINNON ST & OLD MIDLAND 

RD

7:19 am 7

521 OLD MIDLAND RD7:19 am 8

905 OLD MIDLAND RD7:21 am 9

997 OLD MIDLAND RD7:22 am 10

1188 OLD MIDLAND RD7:23 am 11

WASHBURN WAY & OLD 

MIDLAND RD

7:25 am 12

2606 OLD MIDLAND RD7:25 am 13

10843 KINCHELOE AVE7:25 am 14

10628 KINCHELOE AVE7:26 am 15

10410 KINCHELOE AVE7:26 am 16

PREDDY AVE & MCGUIRE AVE7:26 am 17

10466 MCGUIRE AVE7:27 am 18

10576 MCGUIRE AVE7:27 am 19

10798 MCGUIRE AVE7:27 am 20

3203 OLD MIDLAND RD7:28 am 21

3220 OLD MIDLAND RD7:28 am 22

3612 OLD MIDLAND RD7:29 am 23

11010 SPRING LAKE RD7:30 am 24

5110 CROSS RD7:33 am 25

11742 HWY 397:35 am 26

10450 HWY 397:37 am 27

HWY 39 & KRESS DR7:37 am 28

9136 HWY 397:38 am 29

HENLEY ELEMENTARY (450)7:40 am 30

HENLEY HIGH SCHOOL (470)7:41 am 31

HENLEY JUNIOR HIGH (460)7:42 am 32

Henley Bus 62 - Route 27 AM

LOCATIONTIME

53 HESS, ERIC

BUS SHOP6:55 am 1

6049 HWY 397:13 am 2

5333 HWY 39 - OFF ROAD STOP7:14 am 3

5121 HWY 39 - OFF ROAD STOP7:14 am 4

KINGS WAY & HWY 39 - OFF 

ROAD STOP

7:16 am 5

4810 HWY 397:19 am 6

4437 HWY 397:19 am 7

4237 HWY 397:20 am 8

O C & E TRAIL CROSSING7:20 am 9

3535 HWY 397:21 am 10

7215 HILYARD AVE7:24 am 11

HILYARD AVE & WESTERN ST7:25 am 12

7550 HILYARD AVE7:25 am 13

7617 HILYARD AVE7:26 am 14

ANDREW DR & SIERRA 

HEIGHTS DR

7:27 am 15

2545 WATSON ST7:29 am 16

CANNON AVE & WATSON ST7:29 am 17

WESTERN ST & CANNON AVE7:30 am 18

7643 CANNON AVE7:30 am 19

CANNON & SKYLINE7:31 am 20

2410 WESTERN ST7:33 am 21

2903 WATSON ST7:35 am 22

HILYARD FIRE STATION - EAST 

SIDE OF DRIVEWAY

7:35 am 23

8324 BOOTH RD7:37 am 24

7514 BOOTH RD7:38 am 25

HAGER WAY & HWY 397:39 am 26

7333 SOUTHSIDE BYPASS7:41 am 27

HENLEY ELEMENTARY (450)7:47 am 28

HENLEY HIGH (470)7:48 am 29

HENLEY JUNIOR HIGH (460)7:48 am 30

Henley Route 24 AM

LOCATIONTIME

54 BECHDOLT, LUKE

BUS SHOP6:55 am 1

13580 SPRING LAKE RD7:12 am 2

4841 O'CONNOR RD7:14 am 3

10215 HOMEDALE RD7:18 am 4

10030 HOMEDALE RD7:19 am 5

7527 HOMEDALE RD7:21 am 6

7418 HOMEDALE RD7:21 am 7

6423 HOMEDALE RD7:24 am 8

5819 HOMEDALE RD7:25 am 9

4920 HOMEDALE RD - 20 MPH 

SIGN

7:26 am 10

GATEWOOD DR & ANDERSON 

AVE

7:26 am 11

GLENWOOD DR & ANDERSON 

AVE

7:27 am 12

GLENWOOD DR & BRIANNA DR7:28 am 13

GLENWOOD DR & NICHOLAS 

DR

7:28 am 14

REGENCY DR & GLENWOOD DR7:28 am 15

GLENWOOD DR & 

LAURELWOOD DR

7:30 am 16

GLENWOOD DR & SOUTHVIEW 

DR

7:30 am 17
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ANKENY ST & GLENWOOD DR7:30 am 18

HENLEY ELEMENTARY (450)7:37 am 19

HENLEY HIGH SCHOOL (460)7:38 am 20

HENLEY MIDDLE SCHOOL (470)7:38 am 21

Henley Bus 64 -  Route 38 AM

LOCATIONTIME

5 ROWLETT, RICHARD

BUS SHOP7:00 am 1

4350 TINGLEY LN7:04 am 2

4815 TINGLEY LN (KNIFE RIVER 

& JEFFERSON ROCK)

7:05 am 3

TINGLEY LN & MORNINGSIDE 

LN

7:07 am 4

7979 TINGLEY LN7:08 am 5

9808 TINGLEY LANE7:10 am 6

12404 TINGLEY LN7:12 am 7

115  CROSS RD7:15 am 8

OLD MIDLAND MARKET - OFF 

ROAD STOP

7:17 am 9

410 SHARP RD7:18 am 10

60 DEL FATTI LANE7:19 am 11

155 DELFATTI LN7:20 am 12

170 DELFATTI LN7:20 am 13

707 DELFATTI LN7:22 am 14

690 MILLER ISLAND RD7:25 am 15

576 MILLER ISLAND RD7:25 am 16

429 MILLER ISLAND RD7:25 am 17

312 MILLER ISLAND RD7:26 am 18

228 MILLER ISLAND RD7:26 am 19

293 JOE WRIGHT RD7:28 am 20

1051 JOE WRIGHT RD & 

TINGLEY LANE TRAILER PARK 

DRIVEWAY

7:29 am 21

1270 JOE WRIGHT RD7:29 am 22

1431 JOE WRIGHT RD7:30 am 23

AIRPORT WAY - JUST AFTER 

BASE SECURITY GATES 

ENTRANCE

7:31 am 24

HENLEY ELEMENARTY (450)7:41 am 25

HENLEY HIGH SCHOOL (470)7:41 am 26

HENLEY JUNIOR HIGH (460)7:42 am 27

Henley Route 19 AM

LOCATIONTIME

51 JONES, SCOTT

BUS SHOP7:00 am 1

4828 SOUTHSIDE EXPY7:10 am 2

KELLER RD & SAYLER ST7:15 am 3

KELLER RD & BELLM DR7:16 am 4

GARDENA PL & EL CERRITO 

WAY

7:16 am 5

EL CERRITO WAY & ROSARIA 

PLACE

7:16 am 6

SIERRA PL & EL CERRITO WAY7:16 am 7

EL CERRITO WAY & VERDA 

VISTA DR

7:17 am 8

EL CERRITO WAY & HAGER LN7:17 am 9

EL CERRITO WAY & ORINDA 

DR

7:18 am 10

VERDA VISTA DR & CALIMESA 

WAY

7:19 am 11

LA HABRA WAY & VERDA 

VISTA DR

7:20 am 12

ALTADENA DR & LAHABRA 

WAY

7:20 am 13

LA HABRA WAY & VENTURA DR7:20 am 14

ALT WAY & FLAG COURT7:21 am 15

ALT WAY & BOYD CT.7:21 am 16

7454 BOYD PL7:22 am 17

BOYD PL & GOLDEN TRAIL7:22 am 18

HENLEY ELEMENTARY (450)7:27 am 19

HENLEY HIGH (470)7:28 am 20

HENLEY JR HIGH (460)7:28 am 21

Henley Route 28 AM

LOCATIONTIME

58 BOND, DAVID

BUS SHOP7:10 am 1

EBERLEIN AVE & PATTERSON 

ST

7:20 am 2

HAVENCREST DR & 

HAVENCREST CT

7:22 am 3

HAVENCREST DR & 295 UPLAND 

DR

7:23 am 4

CRESTDALE WAY & UPLAND DR7:24 am 5

BASIN VIEW DR & N 

HOMEDALE RD

7:25 am 6

HOMEDALE RD & NORTHWOOD 

CT

7:26 am 7

HOMEDALE RD & SHALYNN CT7:27 am 8

1026 HOMEDALE RD7:27 am 9

SHASTA WAY & KANE ST7:28 am 10

SHASTA WAY & WIARD ST7:29 am 11

IVORY & SHASTA7:29 am 12

IVORY & FRIEDA7:29 am 13

HOPE ST & SHASTA WAY7:31 am 14

UNITY ST @ 2ND HOME DEPOT 

RD

7:36 am 15

HENLEY ELEMENTARY (450)7:43 am 16

HENLEY HIGH (470)7:43 am 17

HENLEY JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL 

(460)

7:45 am 18

Henley Bus 42 -  Route 43 AM

LOCATIONTIME

76 CASE, BILL

BUS SHOP7:15 am 1

8234 SPRING LAKE RD7:22 am 2

8728 SPRING LAKE RD7:22 am 3

9151 SPRING LAKE RD7:23 am 4

9743 SPRINGLAKE RD7:24 am 5

9831 SPRING LAKE RD7:24 am 6

10778 WRIGHT AVE7:26 am 7

10443 WRIGHT AVE7:27 am 8

PREDDY AVE & WRIGHT AVE7:28 am 9

MCGUIRE AVE & WRIGHT AVE7:28 am 10

10010 MCGUIRE AVE7:29 am 11

10059 WESTBROOK AVE7:29 am 12

10243 MCGUIRE AVE7:30 am 13

MCGUIRE AVE & PREDDY AVE - 

TURN & THEN STOP

7:31 am 14

10409 PREDDY AVE7:31 am 15

PREDDY AVE & SCHILLING CIR7:31 am 16

PREDDY AVE & VINCENT DR7:31 am 17

10762 PREDDY AVE7:31 am 18

10769 PREDDY AVE7:32 am 19

5280 OLD MIDLAND RD7:34 am 20

7025 OLD MIDLAND RD7:37 am 21

7205 OLD MIDLAND RD7:37 am 22

HWY 39 & OLD MIDLAND ROAD7:37 am 23

HENLEY ELEMENTARY (450)7:40 am 24

HENLEY HIGH (470)7:41 am 25

HENLEY JR HIGH SCHOOL (460)7:42 am 26

Henley Route 29 AM

LOCATIONTIME

GRIMES, JACK

BUS SHOP7:15 am 1

5480 KELLAL7:22 am 2

MICKSHELLY CIR & KELLAL 

LN (1ST MCSHELLY)

7:23 am 3

LIBERTY AVE & RED FERN LN7:24 am 4

5648 AMERICAN AVE7:26 am 5

5531 AMERICAN AVE7:26 am 6

HOMEDALE RD & STURDIVANT 

AVE

7:28 am 7

HENLEY ELEMENTARY (450)7:38 am 8

HENLEY HIGH (470)7:39 am 9

HENLEY JUNIOR HIGH (460)7:40 am 10

Henley Bus 60 -  Route 20 AM

LOCATIONTIME

LONG, STEVE

SHASTA SCHOOL7:20 am 1

WEST VIEW DR & 

SPRINGCREST WAY

7:22 am 2

SPRINGCREST WAY & 

ROSEMONT CT

7:23 am 3

GLENRIDGE WAY & 

SPRINGCREST WAY

7:23 am 4

5521& 5543 GLENRIDGE WAY7:24 am 5

MADISON ST & MILLER AVE7:28 am 6

MADISON ST & 1ST BEL AIRE 

DR

7:29 am 7

MADISON ST & DELAWARE AVE7:29 am 8

NILE ST & DELAWARE AVE7:30 am 9

PATTERSON ST & DELAWARE 

AVE

7:30 am 10

PATTERSON ST & MARYLAND 

AVE

7:30 am 11

HILYARD AVE & HAMMER ST7:31 am 12

HILYARD AVE & PARAMONT ST7:31 am 13

BARNES WAY & HILYARD AVE7:31 am 14

BACK OF WISEMANS MOBILE 

PARK

7:32 am 15

HENLEY ELEMENTARY (450)7:39 am 16

HENLEY HIGH (470)7:39 am 17

HENLEY JR HIGH (460)7:40 am 18

Henley Route 59 AM

LOCATIONTIME

46 TERRELL, PERRY

SHASTA ELEMENTARY  BUS 

DROP OFF

7:28 am 1

5858 SHASTA WAY7:29 am 2

OGDEN & SHASTA WAY7:29 am 3

SHASTA WAY & WINONA WAY7:30 am 4

CARLSON DR & SHASTA WAY7:31 am 5

SHASTA WAY & SHAWNA CT7:32 am 6

DAWN DR & SHASTA WAY7:32 am 7

KIMBERLY DR & SHASTA WAY7:32 am 8

KIMBERLY DR / WATSON CT7:33 am 9

CLIMAX AVE & KIMBERLY DR7:34 am 10
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CLIMAX AVE & DAWN CT & 

DAWN DR

7:34 am 11

CARLSON DR & CLIMAX AVE7:36 am 12

CHINCHALLA WAY & BRYANT 

AVE

7:37 am 13

CHINCHALLA WAY & ALVA 

AVE

7:37 am 14

ALVA AVE & WINONA WAY7:38 am 15

PATTERSON ST & BRYANT AVE7:39 am 16

KATIE LN & PATTERSON ST7:40 am 17

2205 PATTERSON ST7:41 am 18

PATTERSON BEHIND CRAZY R 

PIZZA

7:41 am 19

HENLEY ELEMENTARY (450)7:50 am 20

HENLEY HIGH (470)7:53 am 21

HENLEY JR HIGH (460)7:59 am 22

BUS SHOP8:20 am 23

Henley Bus 42 -  Route 43 PM

LOCATIONTIME

CASE, BILL

HENLEY ELEMENTARY - 

PARKED BEFORE 3:00 PM (450)

2:45 pm 1

HENLEY HIGH PARK IN LETTER 

L (470)

3:15 pm 2

HENLEY JR HIGH SCHOOL (460)3:25 pm 3

OLD MIDLAND RD & HWY 393:31 pm 4

7205 OLD MIDLAND RD3:31 pm 5

7025 OLD MIDLAND RD3:31 pm 6

5280 OLD MIDLAND RD3:33 pm 7

10778 WRIGHT AVE3:36 pm 8

10443  WRIGHT AVE3:36 pm 9

PREDDY AVE & WRIGHT AVE3:37 pm 10

MCGUIRE AVE & WRIGHT AVE3:38 pm 11

10010 MCGUIRE AVE3:38 pm 12

10059 WESTBROOK AVE3:38 pm 13

10243 MCGUIRE AVE3:39 pm 14

PREDDY AVE & MCGUIRE AVE - 

STOP AFTER TURNING

3:39 pm 15

10409 PREDDY AVE3:40 pm 16

PREDDY AVE & SCHILLING CIR3:40 pm 17

PREDDY AVE & VINCENT DR3:40 pm 18

10762 PREDDY AVE3:40 pm 19

10769 PREDDY AVE3:40 pm 20

9831 SPRING LAKE RD3:42 pm 21

9743 SPRINGLAKE RD3:42 pm 22

9151 SPRING LAKE RD3:43 pm 23

8728 SPRING LAKE RD3:44 pm 24

8234 SPRING LAKE RD3:44 pm 25

BUS SHOP3:51 pm 26

Henley Bus 60 -  Route 20 PM

LOCATIONTIME

LONG, STEVE

HENLEY ELEMENARTY - 

PARKED BEFORE 3:00 (450)

2:45 pm 1

HENLEY HIGH PARK IN LETTER 

N (470)

3:15 pm 2

HENLEY JR HIGH (460)3:27 pm 3

BEHIND WISEMANS MOBILE 

PARK

3:37 pm 4

BARNES WAY & HILYARD AVE3:38 pm 5

PARAMONT ST & HILYARD AVE3:39 pm 6

HILYARD AVE & HAMMER ST3:39 pm 7

PATTERSON ST & MARYLAND 

AVE

3:39 pm 8

PATTERSON ST & DELAWARE 

AVE

3:40 pm 9

NILE ST & DELAWARE AVE3:41 pm 10

DELAWARE AVE & MADISON ST 

(STOP ON MADISON)

3:41 pm 11

MADISON ST & 2ND BEL AIRE 

DR

3:41 pm 12

2357 MADISON ST3:42 pm 13

MADISON ST & MILLER AVE3:43 pm 14

HALF WAY BETWEEN ALVA & 

CHEYNE

3:44 pm 15

WEST VIEW DR & 

SPRINGCREST WAY

3:47 pm 16

SPRINGCREST WAY & 

ROSEMONT CT

3:47 pm 17

GLENRIDGE & SPRINGCREST - 

AFTER TURNING

3:48 pm 18

BUS SHOP3:58 pm 19

Henley Bus 62 - Route 27 PM

LOCATIONTIME

HESS, ERIC

HENLEY ELM. PARK BY 3:00  PM 

(470)

2:45 pm 1

HENLEY HIGH PARK IN LETTER 

J (450)

3:15 pm 2

HENLEY JUNIOR HIGH (460)3:25 pm 3

6049 HWY 393:30 pm 4

5333 HWY 39 - OFF ROAD STOP3:31 pm 5

5227 HWY 39 - OFF ROAD STOP3:31 pm 6

KINGS WAY & HWY 39 (OFF 

ROAD STOP)

3:32 pm 7

4810 HWY 393:33 pm 8

4437 HWY 393:34 pm 9

4237 HWY 393:35 pm 10

4027 HWY 39 (MODOC 

CONSTRUTION) - OFF ROAD 

STOP

3:35 pm 11

O C & E TRAIL3:35 pm 12

HWY 39 & BOOTH RD3:35 pm 13

3535 HWY 393:36 pm 14

FIRESTATION3:38 pm 15

7215 HILYARD AVE3:38 pm 16

HILYARD AVE & WESTERN ST3:39 pm 17

7550 HILYARD AVE3:39 pm 18

7617 HILYARD AVE3:39 pm 19

ANDREW DR & SIERRA 

HEIGHTS DR

3:40 pm 20

2545 WATSON ST3:41 pm 21

CANNON AVE & WATSON ST3:42 pm 22

CANNON AVE & WESTERN ST3:42 pm 23

7643 CANNON AVE3:42 pm 24

CANNON & SKYLINE3:42 pm 25

2410 WESTERN ST3:43 pm 26

8104 BOOTH RD3:46 pm 27

HAGER WAY & HWY 393:48 pm 28

7333 SOUTHSIDE BYPASS3:51 pm 29

BUS SHOP3:58 pm 30

Henley Bus 64 -  Route 38 PM

LOCATIONTIME

ROWLETT, RICHARD

HENLEY ELEMENTARY BY 3:00  

PM (470)

2:45 pm 1

HENLEY HIGH PARK AT 

LETTER F (450)

3:15 pm 2

HENLEY JUNIOR HIGH (460)3:28 pm 3

AIRPORT WAY - BEFORE 

SECURITY GATES ENTRANCE

3:37 pm 4

1431 JOE WRIGHT RD3:39 pm 5

1270 JOE WRIGHT RD3:40 pm 6

1051 JOE WRIGHT RD & 

TINGLEY LANE TRAILER PARK 

DRIVEWAY

3:40 pm 7

293 JOE WRIGHT RD3:42 pm 8

228 MILLER ISLAND RD3:45 pm 9

312 MILLER ISLAND RD3:45 pm 10

429 MILLER ISLAND RD3:46 pm 11

576 MILLER ISLAND RD3:46 pm 12

690 MILLER ISLAND RD3:46 pm 13

7979 TINGLEY LN3:47 pm 14

707 DEL FATTIE LANE3:49 pm 15

170 DELFATTI LN3:51 pm 16

155 DEL FATTI LANE3:51 pm 17

60 DEL FATTI LANE3:51 pm 18

410 SHARP RD3:52 pm 19

OLD MIDLAND MARKET3:53 pm 20

115 CROSS RD3:55 pm 21

12404 TINGLEY LN4:00 pm 22

9808 TINGLEY LANE4:02 pm 23

6767 TINGLEY LANE - TINGLEY 

ESTATES

4:06 pm 24

4815 TINGLEY LN (KNIFE RIVER 

& JEFFERSON ROCK)

4:08 pm 25

4350 TINGLEY LN4:08 pm 26

BUS SHOP4:11 pm 27

Henley Bus 66 -  Route 51 PM

LOCATIONTIME

HENLEY ELEMENTARY - 3:00 

PM (450)

2:45 pm 1

HENLEY HIGH SCHOOL PARK 

AT LETTER K (470)

3:15 pm 2

HENLEY JUNIOR HIGH (460)3:25 pm 3

9136 HWY 393:26 pm 4

9610 HWY 39 - OFF ROAD STOP3:27 pm 5

HWY 39 & HWY 39 & KRESS DR3:27 pm 6

10450 HWY 393:28 pm 7

11742 HWY 393:28 pm 8

5110 CROSS RD3:31 pm 9

11010 SPRING LAKE RD3:33 pm 10

3612 OLD MIDLAND RD3:34 pm 11

3220 OLD MIDLAND RD3:34 pm 12

3203 OLD MIDLAND RD3:34 pm 13

10843 KINCHELOE AVE3:35 pm 14

10628 KINCHELOE AVE3:35 pm 15

10410 KINCHELOE AVE3:36 pm 16

PREDDY AVE & MCGUIRE AVE3:36 pm 17

10466 MCGUIRE AVE3:36 pm 18

10576 MCGUIRE AVE3:37 pm 19

10798 MCGUIRE AVE3:37 pm 20

2606 OLD MIDLAND RD3:38 pm 21

WASHBURN WAY & OLD 

MIDLAND RD

3:38 pm 22

1188 OLD MIDLAND RD3:41 pm 23

997 OLD MIDLAND RD3:41 pm 24

905 OLD MIDLAND RD3:42 pm 25

521 OLD MIDLAND RD3:44 pm 26
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MCKINNON ST & OLD MIDLAND 

RD

3:44 pm 27

HOOTER ST & OLD MIDLAND 

RD

3:44 pm 28

10751 HORIZON ST3:45 pm 29

11233 HORIZON ST3:46 pm 30

11231 JENNIE DR3:46 pm 31

TURN LEFT ON TO LEE STREET 

- DROP OFF STUDENT - THEN 

TURN AROUND

3:47 pm 32

11238 JENNIE DR3:47 pm 33

BUS SHOP3:59 pm 34

Henley Bus 94 -  Route 92 PM

LOCATIONTIME

MACY, BILL

HENLEY ELEMENTARY - 

PARKED AT SCHOOL BY 3:00 PM 

(450)

2:45 pm 1

HENLEY HIGH (470)3:15 pm 2

HENLEY JUNIOR HIGH (460)3:25 pm 3

EAGLE RIDGE RD & HWY 140 W3:54 pm 4

ODESSA RANCH - HWY 1404:00 pm 5

ELM ST & HWY 140 W - NEXT 

GRAVEL AREA ON LEFT AFTER 

FIR ST

4:01 pm 6

A ST & ROCKY POINT RD & 

ROCKY POINT RD

4:04 pm 7

25820 ROCKY POINT RD4:04 pm 8

HARRIMAN SPRINGS RESORT4:06 pm 9

26937 ROCKY POINT RD4:06 pm 10

HWY 140 W & GREYLOCK WAY4:19 pm 11

HWY 140 W & VARNEY CREEK 

RD - OFF ROAD STOP

4:21 pm 12

BUS SHOP4:52 pm 13

Henley Route 19 PM

LOCATIONTIME

51 JONES, SCOTT

HENLEY ELEMENTARY - 

PARKED BY 3:00 PM (450)

2:45 pm 1

HENLEY HIGH PARK IN LETTER 

O (470)

3:15 pm 2

HENLEY JR HIGH (460)3:25 pm 3

GARDENA PL & EL CERRITO 

WAY

3:35 pm 4

EL CERRITO WAY & ROSARIA 

PL

3:35 pm 5

SIERRA PL & EL CERRITO WAY3:36 pm 6

EL CERRITO WAY & VERDA 

VISTA DR

3:36 pm 7

EL CERRITO WAY & HAGER LN3:36 pm 8

EL CERRITO WAY & ORINDA 

DR

3:37 pm 9

VERDA VISTA DR & CALIMESA 

WAY

3:38 pm 10

LA HABRA WAY & VERDA 

VISTA DR

3:38 pm 11

ALTADENA DR & LAHABRA 

WAY

3:39 pm 12

LA HABRA WAY & VENTURA DR3:39 pm 13

KELLER RD & SAYLER ST3:39 pm 14

KELLER RD & BELLM DR3:39 pm 15

ALT WAY & FLAG COURT3:40 pm 16

ALT WAY & BOYD CT3:40 pm 17

7454 BOYD PL3:41 pm 18

BOYD PLACE & GOLDEN TRAIL3:41 pm 19

4828 SOUTHSIDE EXPY3:49 pm 20

BUS SHOP3:53 pm 21

Henley Route 24 PM

LOCATIONTIME

BECHDOLT, LUKE

HENLEY ELEMENTARY BY 3:00 

(450)

2:45 pm 1

HENLEY HIGH PARK LETTER G 

(470)

3:15 pm 2

HENLEY JUNIOR HIGH (460)3:25 pm 3

7527 HOMEDALE RD3:31 pm 4

7418 HOMEDALE RD3:31 pm 5

6423 HOMEDALE RD3:32 pm 6

5819 HOMEDALE RD3:34 pm 7

4920 HOMEDALE RD - 20 MPH 

SIGN

3:35 pm 8

GATEWOOD DR & ANDERSON 

AVE

3:36 pm 9

GLENWOOD DR & ANDERSON 

AVE

3:36 pm 10

GLENWOOD DR & BRIANNA DR3:37 pm 11

GLENWOOD DR & NICHOLAS 

DR

3:37 pm 12

REGENCY DR & GLENWOOD DR3:37 pm 13

GLENWOOD DR & 

LAURELWOOD DR

3:37 pm 14

ANKENY ST & GLENWOOD DR3:38 pm 15

10030 HOMEDALE RD3:44 pm 16

10215 HOMEDALE RD3:44 pm 17

4841 O'CONNOR RD3:53 pm 18

13580 SPRING LAKE RD3:55 pm 19

BUS SHOP4:06 pm 20

Henley Route 28 PM

LOCATIONTIME

BOND, DAVID

HENLEY ELEMENTARY - 

PARKED BY 3:00 PM (450)

2:45 pm 1

HENLEY HIGH PARK IN LETTER 

I (470)

3:15 pm 2

HENLEY JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL 

(460)

3:25 pm 3

UNITY ST 2ND HOME DEPOT RD3:30 pm 4

EBERLEIN AVE & PATTERSON 

ST

3:33 pm 5

HAVENCREST DR & 

HAVENCREST CT

3:35 pm 6

HAVENCREST DR & 295 UPLAND 

DR

3:36 pm 7

CRESTDALE WAY & UPLAND DR3:37 pm 8

BASIN VIEW DR & N 

HOMEDALE RD

3:38 pm 9

HOMEDALE RD & NORTHWOOD 

CT

3:39 pm 10

HOMEDALE RD & SHALYNN CT3:40 pm 11

1026 HOMEDALE RD3:40 pm 12

SHASTA WAY & KANE ST3:42 pm 13

SHASTA WAY & WIARD ST3:42 pm 14

SHASTA WAY & IVORY ST - 

STOP AFTER TURNING ON TO 

IVORY

3:43 pm 15

FRIEDA AVE & IVORY ST3:43 pm 16

1615 HOPE ST3:44 pm 17

SHASTA WAY & HOPE ST - STOP 

AFTER TURNING ON TO HOPE

3:44 pm 18

BUS SHOP3:59 pm 19

Henley Route 29 PM

LOCATIONTIME

49 GRIMES, JACK

HENLEY ELEMENARTY - 

PARKED BY 3:00 PM (450)

2:45 pm 1

HENLEY HIGH PARK IN LETTER 

P (470)

3:15 pm 2

HENLEY JUNIOR HIGH (460)3:25 pm 3

5480 KELLAL LN3:30 pm 4

MICKSHELLY CIR & KELLAL 

LN (1ST MICKSHELLY)

3:30 pm 5

LIBERTY AVE & RED FERN LN3:30 pm 6

5648 AMERICAN AVE3:31 pm 7

5531 AMERICAN AVE3:31 pm 8

HOMEDALE RD & STURDIVANT 

AVE

3:32 pm 9

0 GREENSPRINGS DR3:40 pm 10

Henley Route 36 PM

LOCATIONTIME

ROCKHOLT, JEFF

HENLEY HIGH SCHOOL PARK 

IN LETTER B BY 3:00 PM (470)

2:45 pm 1

HENLEY ELEMENTARY - DO 

NOT GO TO ELEMENTARY 

PARKING (450)

3:15 pm 2

HENLEY JUNIOR HIGH (460)3:25 pm 3

HWY 66 & KERNS SWAMP RD - 

OFF ROAD STOP

3:43 pm 4

11092 HWY 663:44 pm 5

11212 HWY 663:44 pm 6

11445 HWY 663:44 pm 7

11516 HWY 66 MP 533:44 pm 8

11923 HWY 663:45 pm 9

12176 HWY 663:45 pm 10

12331 HWY 663:45 pm 11

13619 HWY 66 - JOHNSON 

CORNER - OFF ROAD STOP

3:46 pm 12

HWY 66 & KENO TERRACE DR - 

OFF ROAD STOP

3:47 pm 13

HWY 66 & PARK AVE3:49 pm 14

HWY 66 & MC CORMICK RD3:50 pm 15

HWY 66 & NEEDLE DAM RD3:50 pm 16

BRENNAN DR & HWY 663:50 pm 17

16575 HWY 663:51 pm 18

HWY 66 & HAMAKER 

MOUNTAIN RD

3:52 pm 19

16800 HWY 66 @ SPORTSMAN 

TRAILER PARK

3:52 pm 20

KENO ELEMENARY3:54 pm 21

KENO WORDEN RD & WHITE 

GOOSE DR

3:54 pm 22

RED WING LOOP & GREEN 

WING LOOP

3:54 pm 23

11522 RED WING LOOP3:54 pm 24

11742 WHISPERING PINES DR3:55 pm 25

11855 WHISPERING PINES3:55 pm 26

12183 KANN SPRINGS3:57 pm 27

12350 KANN SPRINGS RD3:57 pm 28

KANN SPRINGS DR & PIONEER 

DR

3:58 pm 29

13550 KANN SPRINGS DR3:59 pm 30

KANN SPRINGS & TUCKERS 

XING - TURN AROUND ONLY

4:00 pm 31

BUS SHOP4:15 pm 32
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Henley Route 40 PM

LOCATIONTIME

35

HENLEY ELEMENTARY BY 3:00 

PM (470)

2:45 pm 1

HENLEY HIGH SCHOOL PARK 

IN LETTER C (450)

3:15 pm 2

HENLEY JUNIOR HIGH (460)3:25 pm 3

CLOVER CREEK RD & PINEY CT3:46 pm 4

CLOVER CREEK RD & 

STAGECOACH RD

3:46 pm 5

BEN KERNS RD & CLOVER 

CREEK RD

3:46 pm 6

CLOVER CREEK RD & HOWARD 

LN

3:47 pm 7

CLOVER CREEK RD & N. 

PUCKETT LN

3:47 pm 8

CLOVER CREEK RD & WILLIE 

LOWN LN

3:47 pm 9

CLOVER CREEK RD & OLD 

WAGON RD

3:47 pm 10

9110 MCLAUGHLIN LN3:48 pm 11

8403 MCLAUGHLIN LN3:48 pm 12

BIG BUCK LN & MCLAUGHLIN 

LN

3:49 pm 13

8910 MCLAUGHLIN LN3:50 pm 14

TURNAROUND JUST PASSED 

FREIGHT ROAD - UNNAMED 

ROAD

3:53 pm 15

CLOVER CREEK RD & FREIGHT 

ROAD LN

3:54 pm 16

12590 KENO WORDEN RD3:59 pm 17

ANTLER DR & KENO WORDEN 

RD

4:02 pm 18

KENO WORDEN RD & BUCK RD4:02 pm 19

KENO WORDEN RD & EAGLE 

CLAW DR

4:06 pm 20

BEN GAY RD & KENO WORDEN 

RD

4:07 pm 21

BEAR VALLEY & KENO 

WORDEN RD - OFF ROAD STOP

4:07 pm 22

Henley Route 44 PM

LOCATIONTIME

18 HEDGES, REBECCA

HENLEY ELEMENTARY - 3:00  

PM (450)

2:45 pm 1

HENLEY HIGH BE PARKED AT 

LETTER H BY 3:15 PM (470)

3:15 pm 2

HENLEY JR HIGH SCHOOL - NO 

STOP AT MIDDLE SCHOOL IN 

PM (460)

3:25 pm 3

7708 E HWY 1403:34 pm 4

7840 E HWY 1403:34 pm 5

8314 E HWY 1403:34 pm 6

9726 E HWY 140 (OFF ROAD 

STOP)

3:36 pm 7

PINE GROVE RD & SCOTCH 

PINE RD

3:37 pm 8

3542 EVERGREEN DR3:38 pm 9

10215 WILDWOOD LN3:38 pm 10

3636 PINE TREE DR3:39 pm 11

PINE GROVE RD & SEUTTER PL3:40 pm 12

PINE GROVE RD & NEWLUN DR3:41 pm 13

MIRACLE DR & PINE GROVE RD3:41 pm 14

COUNTRY LN & PINE GROVE 

RD

3:42 pm 15

LUPINE LN & PINE GROVE RD3:43 pm 16

PINE GROVE RD & RAMIREZ RD3:43 pm 17

3707 PINE GROVE RD3:44 pm 18

3936 PINE GROVE RD3:44 pm 19

11911 CLOVIS DR3:45 pm 20

CHRISTINE LN & MALLORY DR3:46 pm 21

11910 MALLORY DR3:47 pm 22

GORDON ST & MALLORY DR3:47 pm 23

HAL CT & MALLORY DR3:47 pm 24

4162 PINE GROVE RD3:49 pm 25

HERR COURT &  PINE GROVE 

RD

3:49 pm 26

4747 PINE GROVE RD3:50 pm 27

HWY 140 E - O & C TRAIL3:52 pm 28

2877 IVAN LN3:57 pm 29

3243 VALE RD4:01 pm 30

ARANT RD & VALE RD4:01 pm 31

ARANT DR & AURORA RD4:02 pm 32

8341 HWY 140 E4:04 pm 33

BUS SHOP4:15 pm 34

Henley Route 52 PM

LOCATIONTIME

MORRIS, WILLIAM

HENLEY ELEMENTARY 

SCHOOL BY 3:00 PM PARK IN 

LETTER E @ H.S. (470)

2:45 pm 1

HENLEY HIGH SCHOOL - 

LETTER E (450)

3:15 pm 2

HENLEY JUNIOR HIGH (460)3:25 pm 3

7404 SHORT RD3:33 pm 4

7859 REEDER RD - BEFORE KID3:33 pm 5

8906 ROCKING HORSE LN3:35 pm 6

ROCKING HORSE LN & 

APPALOOSA CT

3:35 pm 7

ROCKING HORSE LN & PINTO 

CT

3:35 pm 8

ROCKING HORSE LN & 

PALOMINO CT

3:36 pm 9

ROCKING HORSE LN & SORREL 

CT

3:37 pm 10

8218 ROCKING HORSE LN3:38 pm 11

7339 REEDER RD3:40 pm 12

7812 REEDER RD3:40 pm 13

8644 REEDER RD3:41 pm 14

9205 REEDER RD3:42 pm 15

REEDER RD & FAIRCLIFF LN3:42 pm 16

10610 HILL RD3:43 pm 17

10835 HILL RD3:43 pm 18

11421 HILL RD3:44 pm 19

CHALET RD & HILL RD3:45 pm 20

13808 HILL RD3:47 pm 21

14045 HILL RD - DROP OFF 

STUDENTS AND TURN AROUND

3:47 pm 22

9251 DEHLINGER LANE3:50 pm 23

9393 DEHLINGER LANE3:50 pm 24

7590 DEHLINGER LN3:53 pm 25

7410 DEHLINGER LN3:53 pm 26

8505 MATNEY WAY3:58 pm 27

8810 MATNEY WAY3:59 pm 28

14747 CHEYNE RD4:01 pm 29

13811 CHEYNE RD4:02 pm 30

8760 ELLIOTT RD4:02 pm 31

8080 ELLIOTT RD4:03 pm 32

12821 HWY 394:05 pm 33

BUS SHOP4:16 pm 34

Henley Route 55 PM

LOCATIONTIME

HENLEY ELEMENTARY 

SCHOOL  BY 3:00  PM (470)

2:45 pm 1

HENLEY HIGH SCHOOL PARK 

IN LETTER D (READY TO LEAVE 

AT 3:30) (450)

3:15 pm 2

HENLEY JUNIOR HIGH PICK UP 

WITH HIGH SCHOOL (460)

3:27 pm 3

7359 HENLEY RD3:28 pm 4

7249 HENLEY RD3:28 pm 5

7123 HENLEY RD3:28 pm 6

6751 HENLEY RD3:29 pm 7

AIRWAY DR & LOGAN DR3:33 pm 8

5800 AIRWAY DR3:33 pm 9

AIRWAY DR & NILE ST3:34 pm 10

AIRWAY DR & PATTERSON ST3:34 pm 11

AIRWAY DR & REDDING ST3:35 pm 12

6840 AIRWAY DR3:35 pm 13

6920 AIRWAY DR3:36 pm 14

7042 AIRWAY DR3:36 pm 15

BALSAM DR & ORINDALE RD3:48 pm 16

HWY 66 & JAKE RD3:54 pm 17

PAT DR & ROUND LAKE RD3:56 pm 18

ROUND LAKE RD BIG MAIL 

BOXES

3:59 pm 19

ROUND LAKE RD & 

MEADOWBROOK CT

4:00 pm 20

MEADOWBROOK CT & 

RAVENWOOD DR

4:01 pm 21

14011 RAVENWOOD DR4:01 pm 22

3780 ROUND LAKE RD4:02 pm 23

ROUND LAKE RD MOBILE 

HOME PARK

4:02 pm 24

4080 ROUND LAKE RD4:02 pm 25

ROUND LAKE RD & WYATT LN4:07 pm 26

BUS SHOP4:18 pm 27

Henley Route 59 PM

LOCATIONTIME

TERRELL, PERRY

HENLEY ELEMENTARY - 

DIRECTLY AFTER SHASTA 

ROUTE OR AT END OF LIN (450)

2:45 pm 1

HENLEY HIGH PARK IN LETTER 

M (470)

3:15 pm 2

HENLEY JR HIGH (460)3:25 pm 3

PATTERSON ST BEHIND CRAZY 

R PIZZA

3:31 pm 4

2205 PATTERSON ST3:31 pm 5

KATIE LN & PATTERSON ST.3:31 pm 6

PATTERSON ST & BRYANT AVE3:32 pm 7

ALVA AVE & WINONA WAY3:32 pm 8

6462 ALVA AVE3:32 pm 9

CHINCHALLA WAY & ALVA 

AVE

3:32 pm 10

CHINCHALLA WAY & BRYANT 

AVE

3:33 pm 11

CARLSON DR & CLIMAX AVE3:33 pm 12

CLIMAX AVE & DAWN CT & 

DAWN DR

3:33 pm 13

KIMBERLY DR / CLIMAX AVE3:34 pm 14

KIMBERLY DR / WATSON CT3:34 pm 15
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KIMBERLY DR & SHASTA WAY - 

DROP STUDENTS ON SHASTA 

WAY & THEN MAKE TURN

3:34 pm 16

DAWN DR & SHASTA WAY3:35 pm 17

SHASTA WAY & SHAWNA CT3:35 pm 18

CARLSON DR & SHASTA WAY3:35 pm 19

SHASTA WAY & WINONA WAY3:36 pm 20

OGDEN & SHASTA WAY3:36 pm 21

5858 SHASTA WAY (STOP AT 

CHURCH PARKING LOT 

ENTRANCE)

3:36 pm 22

PULL INTO SHASTA SCHOOL 

AND DROP OFF LAST CHILD

3:37 pm 23

BUS SHOP3:52 pm 24

Henley Route 63 PM

LOCATIONTIME

32 SIGMUND, NICK

HENLEY ELEMENTARY 

SCHOOL - PARKED BY 3:00 PM 

(470)

2:45 pm 1

HENLEY HIGH SCHOOL (PARK 

IN LETTER A) (450)

3:15 pm 2

HENLEY JUNIOR HIGH (460)3:25 pm 3

4550 REEDER RD3:30 pm 4

5538 REEDER RD3:31 pm 5

6091 REEDER RD3:31 pm 6

6149 REEDER RD3:32 pm 7

6202 REEDER RD3:32 pm 8

9560 HILL RD3:35 pm 9

8080 HILL RD3:40 pm 10

10909 CRYSTAL SPRINGS RD3:41 pm 11

10571 CRYSTAL SPRINGS RD3:42 pm 12

TURN AROUND AT BOAT 

LAUNCH ON CRYSTAL SPRINGS 

RD

3:42 pm 13

10480 CRYSTAL SPRINGS RD3:43 pm 14

LOST RIVER RD & CRYSTAL 

SPRINGS RD

3:45 pm 15

13363 CRYSTAL SPRINGS RD3:47 pm 16

13589 CRYSTAL SPRINGS RD3:47 pm 17

CRYSTAL SPRINGS RD & OLENE 

BRIDGE   LOOK FOR N POE 

VALLEY STUDENTS

3:48 pm 18

14905 S POE VALLEY RD3:49 pm 19

15332 S POE VALLEY RD3:49 pm 20

16000 S POE VALLEY RD3:50 pm 21

17434 S POE VALLEY RD3:51 pm 22

18158 S POE VALLEY RD3:52 pm 23

20954 SOUTH POE VALLEY RD3:54 pm 24

SCHAUPP RD & S POE VALLEY 

RD LOOK FOR PARENTS IN 

TRUCK

3:57 pm 25

22622 SCHAUPP RD3:59 pm 26

23072 SCHAUPP RD3:59 pm 27

23909 SCHAUPP RD - HOUSE AT 

BEDFIELD CEMETARY ROAD

4:00 pm 28

24443 SCHAUPP RD4:03 pm 29

HARPOLD RD & SCHAUPP RD4:06 pm 30

HARPOLD RD & BEDFIELD 

CEMETERY

4:08 pm 31

HARPOLD BRIDGE @ NORTH 

POE VALLEY RD

4:12 pm 32

19993 N POE VALLEY RD4:22 pm 33

19550 N POE VALLEY RD4:22 pm 34

19140 N POE VALLEY RD4:23 pm 35

BUS SHOP4:43 pm 36
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